ARCH SEM-VI EXAMINATION HELD IN MAR-JUN 2020
(76) - HNGU CAMP. PATAN

Center :

ATTENDANCE REPORT

010203040506 - DESIG. STUDLI. / BUI. CONST. / STR. / HIS. OF AR./ QUA. SURVE. & COS. /| ELE

Seat No.:

1

FAKIR ABRARSHA FIROJSHA

Subject

CC603

CC604

CC605 CC606

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

PARMAR DIMPAL MAHENDRABHAI

Subject

CC603

CC604

CC605 CC606

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

PANCHAL

DIPESHKUMAR MAHESHBHAI

Subject

CC603

CC604

CC605 CC606

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

GOHIL HITESH RAJESHBHAI

Subject

CC603

CC604

CC605 CC606

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

SOMPURA MEET KISHANKUMAR

Subject

CC603

CC604

CC605 CC606

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

DHAPA NIKULKUMAR KANUBHAI

Subject

CC603

CC604

CC605 CC606

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

PATEL NISHA ANILBHAI

Subject

CC603

CC604

CC605 CC606

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

SHAH PANKTI NIJAYBHAI

Subject

CC603

CC604

CC605 CC606

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

BHATTI PARTH HASMUKHBHAI

Subject

CC603

CC604

CC605 CC606

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

10

PATEL PARTH JAYANTIBHAI

Subject

CC603

CC604

CC605 CC606

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime :

04/03/2020 4:26:28PM
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Seat No.:

1"

HIRANI PARTHKUMAR VINUBHAI

Subject

CC603

CC604

CC605

CC606

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

12

KARAVAD

RA PAYAL POPATBHAI

Subject

CC603

CC604

CC605

CC606

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

13

DANGAR RAJ BIPINBHAI

Subject

CC603

CC604

CC605

CC606

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

14

PATEL RAVI KANTILAL

Subject

CC603

CC604

CC605

CC606

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

15

PATEL RICHA MUKESHBHAI

Subject

CC603

CC604

CC605

CC606

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

16

SHARMA RIYA

Subject

CC603

CC604

CC605

CC606

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

17

PANCHAL

ROSHANI P

RAVINCHANDRA

Subject

CC603

CC604

CC605

CC606

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime :

04/03/2020 4:26:28PM




